4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

2033321F
2033327F
0099826F
2037111F
2024131F
0099879F
0597735F
0099815F
0099846M
0099848M
0228302M
0099811M
0099890M
0099814M
0099378M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:21 GPS
:21 +0
:21 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB134EAS8
| DA292823
| DB134EB3
| DA18CI1CO
| DAIB5SF1E
|DA239063
| DA18C346
| DA284EFO0
| DA24507A
| DA292584
| DA1DDDB1
| DAIDDE2D
| DA292640
| DA244F88
| DA1DDD26

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

40235

Benzing 48901188 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

19,06,2025 15213

| FILEON
SERVER

TORDACHE CRISTIAN

26° 0™ 10.9!

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

113561
90001EF2
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234457_1750326801.pdf

